
IMPORTANT STUDENT DATES  CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY PH.D. PROGRAM 

 
** If you see any dates that are missing, please send them to maggie.leahy@louisville.edu so that we can improve this calendar for future students! ** 

 

First Years 

April (late) Supervision Outcome Survey due 
Email reminder 1mo before; Only applicable if your 
peer supervisor on team is a fourth year 

 

Second Years 

November 1 First Masters Portfolio submission due 
Email reminder 1mo before; Submit two copies in 
smallest binders possible 

April (late) Second Year Clinical Competency Email reminder 1mo before; Info in IGS 

 

Third Years 

November 1 Final Masters Portfolio submission due 
Email reminder 1mo before; Submit two copies in 
smallest binders possible 

March (late) Initial prelim submission due 
No binders please (stapled, bound, or binder clip 
preferred) 

April (mid) Initial prelim submission reviews Via email 

April (late) Third Year Clinical Competency Email reminder 1mo before; Info in IGS 

May (mid to late) Final prelim submission due 
No binders please (stapled, bound, or binder clip 
preferred) 

June (early) Final prelim reviews & outcome Outcome letter, reviews via email 

 

Fourth Years 

February (mid) Match Day - Phase 1 - 

March (late) Match Day - Phase 2 - 

August (early) Intern prep meeting With DCT 

November Internship mock interviews - 

 

All / Most  Students - not cohort specific 

January (early) 
Availability for applicant transport, interviews, 
student dinners 

Student reps & transport coordinators will send 
out emails asking for availabilities 

January (late) Applicant transport, interviews, student dinners Be available & welcoming! 

February (early) Semester review letters distributed In department mailbox after review of students 

March (late) Clinical team rankings DCT will email you 

April 1 McSweeny Fellowship reports due Email reminder 1mo before 

April 1 Check account/balance in ULink Clear up any issues before registration! 

April (early) Summer Registration Register by late April 

April (mid) GTA course rankings  Dr. Mast will email you 

April (late) Yearly Student Activity Report due Email reminder 1mo before 
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IMPORTANT STUDENT DATES  CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY PH.D. PROGRAM 

 

April GTA/GRA evaluations Supervisors will review & ask you to sign 

April Clinical evaluations (team, prac) Supervisors will review & ask you to sign 

May (mid) Semester review letters distributed Sent via email after review of students 

June 1 Fellowship Reports  Email reminder 1mo before 

June 1 Check account/balance in ULink Clear up any issues before registration! 

June (early) Fall Registration Register by mid-July 

August (early) New GTA Orientation Required for all new GTAs; Held by SIGS 

August (late) New Clinical Team Assignments New teams start on first day of fall classes 

November 1 Check account/balance in ULink Clear up any issues before registration! 

November (early) Spring Registration Register by early December 

December GTA/GRA evaluations Supervisors will review & ask you to sign 

December Clinical evaluations (team, prac) Supervisors will review & ask you to sign 

 

2019-20 Academic Year 

Holidays  Academic Calendar 

July 4 (Thurs) Independence Day  Aug 19 (Mon) First Day of Classes - Fall 

July 5 (Fri) Provost Approved Holiday  Nov 14 (Thurs) Last day to apply for degree 

Sept 2 (Mon) Labor Day  Oct 18 (Fri) Last day to withdraw 

Nov 28 (Thurs) - Thanksgiving 
Nov. 27 (Wed) – Early Release Day 

 Dec 2 (Mon) Last day of classes 

Nov 29 (Fri)  Dec 13 (Fri) Degree Date 

Dec 25 (Wed) - Winter Break 
Dec. 24 (Tues) – Early Release Day 

 Dec 13 (Fri) Commencement 

Dec 31 (Tues)  Jan 6 (Mon) Classes start - Spring 

Jan 20 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Feb 15 (Sat) Last day to apply for degree 

Mar 9 (Mon) - 
Spring Break 

 Mar 4 (Wed) Last day to withdraw 

Mar 15 (Sun)  Apr 20 (Mon) Last day of classes 

May 25 (Mon) Memorial Day  May 9 (Sat) Degree Date 

   May 9 (Sat) Commencement 

 


